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lan Charles Chalk

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan Charles Chalk
Postcode WD19 5AF

Date of birth May 1933

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RTY E & E LIMITED

THE RESTITUTION INITIATIVE
LIMITED

ASLEPPH LIMITED

ASLEPPH 2004 LIMITED

RTY E & E 2004 LIMITED

THE RESTITUTION INITIATIVE 2004
LIMITED

RTY LIMITED

HI-LO ENGINEERING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05205517
05202926

05200062
05120451
04741661
03962099

03609402
01975556

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905960020

905960020

36 By The Wood
Carpenders Park
Watford
Hertfordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
13/08/2004
11/08/2004

10/08/2004
07/05/2004
03/06/2003
28/03/2000

29/07/1998

22/04/1987 14/07/1987

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



